
 
Attendee Sign In 

McKinney Avenue Transit Authority M-Line Trolley Extension Feasibility Study 
RFP Proposal Opening Record 
Friday, May 30, 2025 at 5:05 pm 

 
NAME AGENCY E-MAIL 

Jennifer Oliver NCTCOG joliver@nctcog.org 

Brendon Wheeler NCTCOG bwheeler@nctcog.org 

Ezra Pratt NCTCOG epratt@nctcog.org 

Therese Bergeon 
 

NCTCOG tbergeon@nctcog.org 

Rachel Bradford 
 

AECOM rachel.bradford@aecom.com  

Timothy Rebong Halff trebong@halff.com 

Ian Bryan HNTB  
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Bid Opening Record 

McKinney Avenue Transit Authority M-Line Trolley Extension Feasibility Study 
RFP  

Via TEAMS 
Friday, May 30, 2025 at 5:05pm 

 
 

NAME OF AGENCY/COMPANY SUBMITTING PROPOSAL 

HNTB 

AECOM 

Kimley Horn 

Gresham Smith 

Halff 

 

 

 

NAME OF AGENCY/COMPANY SUBMITTING PROPOSAL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Opened By: 
 
__________________________________________ 
 
Witnessed By: 
 
__________________________________________  
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